No. C 142963

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2007 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form MIKE A NIELSEN

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PRIEST LAKE SEARCH & RESCUE, INC.
MIKE A. NIELSEN

895 PLUMBAGO PT RD
COOLIN ID 83821

PO BOX 78

COOLIN ID 83821-0078 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
PRESIDENT MIKE A NIELSEN P.O. BOX 78 COOLIN
SECRETARY DORIS I MILLER 1614 E. COLUMBIA SPOKANE
DIRECTOR WILLIAM J OLMO 27914 HWY 57 PRIEST LAKE
DIRECTOR DONALD L CORDES P.O. BOX 215 COOLIN
DIRECTOR LESLIE A RENTFRO P.O. BOX 24 COOLIN
DIRECTOR STEVEN W SWARTLEY 639 N. RIVERPOINT BLVD, #2E SPOKANE
DIRECTOR KRISTINE S HOWELL 2824 S. PITTSBURG SPOKANE
DIRECTOR DEVON L HOLDER 15708 E. LINCOLN RD SPOKANE
DIRECTOR REBECCA L TISDELL P.O. BOX 877 PRIEST RIVER

State Country

ID USA
WA USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83821-0078
99208
83856
83821-0215
83821-0024
99202
99203
99217-9570
83856

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 142963

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Mike A. Nielsen
Name (type or print): Mike A. Nielsen

Date: 02/18/2007
Title: President

Processed 02/18/2007

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




