No. <b>C 142963</b>		Due no later than Mar 31, 2007		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  PRIEST LAKE SEARCH & RESCUE, INC.  MIKE A. NIELSEN  PO BOX 78  COOLIN ID 83821-0078		MIKE A NIELSEN				
				895 PLUMBAGO PT RD COOLIN ID 83821  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	MIKE A NIELSEN		P.O. BOX 78	COOLIN	ID	USA	83821-0078	
SECRETARY	DORIS I MILLER		1614 E. COLUMBIA	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99208	
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM J OLMO		27914 HWY 57	PRIEST LAKE	ID	USA	83856	
DIRECTOR	DONALD L CORDES		P.O. BOX 215	COOLIN	ID	USA	83821-0215	
DIRECTOR	LESLIE A RENTFRO		P.O. BOX 24	COOLIN	ID	USA	83821-0024	
DIRECTOR	STEVEN W SWARTLEY		639 N. RIVERPOINT BLVD, #2E	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99202	
DIRECTOR	KRISTINE S HOWELL		2824 S. PITTSBURG	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203	
DIRECTOR	DEVON L HOLDER		15708 E. LINCOLN RD	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99217-9570	
DIRECTOR	REBECCA L	TISDELL	P.O. BOX 877	PRIEST RIVER	ID	USA	83856	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ar		6. Annual Report	. Annual Report must be signed.*					
IDA HO		Signature: Mike A. Nielsen			Date: 02/18/2007			
C 142963		Name (type or print): Mike A. Nielsen		Title: President				
Processed 02/18/2007		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original s	ianatures.				